

State of California - Department of Fish and Wildlife 2024 ENVIRONMENTAL DOCUMENT FILING FEE CASH RECEIPT DFW 753.5a (REV. 01/01/24) Previously DFG 753.5a

Print Save

RECEIPT NUMBER:

47-04/17/2024-011

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable)

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEA	RLY.			, ,, ,				
LEAD AGENCY	LEADAGENCY EMAIL	L	DATE					
SISKIYOU COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT			04/17/2024					
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING			DOCUMENT NUMBER					
SISKIYOU COUNTY			2024-47-011					
PROJECT TITLE			1					
PETERSON USE PERMIT (UP-24-02)								
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT EN	IAIL	PHONE NUM	IBER				
TRICA PETERSON & JOHANNA RAE WOODSIDE								
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE					
2400 PINE GROVE DRIVE	MOUNT SHASTA	CA	96067					
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)		and the second						
Local Public Agency	Other Special District	State A	.gency	X Private Entity				
		*		and a second				
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:								
Environmental Impact Report (EIR)	\$	4,051.25 \$						
Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)	\$	2,916.75 \$						
Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment	t due directly to CDFW \$	1,377.25 \$						
Exempt from fee								
Notice of Exemption (attach)								
CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)								
Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receip	t copy)							
□ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Reso	ources Control Board only) \$	850.00 \$						
County documentary handling fee	\$	50.00 \$		50.00				
Conter Other		\$						
PAYMENT METHOD:								
🗋 Cash 🔲 Credit 🛛 Check 🔲 Other 1334	TOTAL RE	CEIVED \$		50.00				
SIGNATURE	AGENCY OF FILING PRINTED NAI							
	ROENOT OF FILING PRINTED NAT							
X ENDORSED-D. BROOKS	Dana Brooks Deputy Clerk	na Brooks Deputy Clerk						

## CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENTAL FEE FORM

C

On,	Trica Peterson & Johanna Rae Woodside	filed an application						
(Date)	(Name)							
for development with the	. Before the application							
is accepted as complete for processing, fees in the following amount(s) must be deposited with								
the County Clerk.								
$\checkmark$	Clerk Processing Fee	\$50.00						
	Negative Declaration	\$2,916.75*						
	EIR	\$4,051.25						
$\checkmark$	Categorically Exempt	\$0.00						
	Statutorily Exempt	\$0.00						
	Fee Exemption issued by the DFG	\$0.00						
	Other	\$						

No project shall be operative, vested or final until the required fee is paid. *Public Resources Code* §21089 (b)

On 4-17-24, Trica Pete	rson deposited \$,
(Date)	(Name) ,
with the Siskiyou County Clerk	ENDORSED-D. BROOKS
	(Attest)
Application No (To be completed when application	$\frac{1}{10000000000000000000000000000000000$

\* If it is determined by Siskiyou County that the fee required for a Negative Declaration does not apply to your project a refund will be granted. 2024 Fee.Form

## Print Form

	Office of Planning and Research P.O. Box 3044, Room 113	From: (Public Agency): Plannin 806 South Main Street	ng Division	
	Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	Yreka CA 96097		
	County Clerk		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	County of: Siskiyou 311 Fourth Street, Room 201	(Addre	<sup>ss)</sup> FILED	
	Yreka CA 96097		Siskiyou County	
	· · · ·	× .		
Proje	ect Title: PETERSON USE PERMIT (UP	-24-02)	APR 17 2024	
Proje	ect Applicant: TRICA PETERSON & JOH	ANNA RAE WOODSIDE	LAURA BYNUM, CLERK	
Proie	ect Location - Specific:		Y: <u>ENDORSED-D. BR</u> ( Deputy Clerk	JOK
	Plne Grove Drive; 036-080-130; Township 4	0N. Range 4W. Section 8		
	· · · ·			
	ect Location - City: MT. SHASTA	Project Location - County:	SISKIYOU	
rop	ription of Nature, Purpose and Beneficiarie osed conditional use permit to convert an e ect beneficiaries: Trica Peterson and Johann	xisting single-family dwelling into	a short-term vacation rental	
lam	e of Public Agency Approving Project: SISk	(IYOU COUNTY PLANNING DIV	ISION	
lame	e of Person or Agency Carrying Out Project	SISKIYOU COUNTY PLANNIN	G DIVISION	
	npt Status: (check one):			
-	☐ Ministerial (Sec. 21080(b)(1); 15268);			
Ľ	Declared Emergency (Sec. 21080(b)(3)	; 15269(a));		
Ľ	Emergency Project (Sec. 21080(b)(4); 1	5269(b)(c));		
	Categorical Exemption. State type and			(
D				
	Statutory Exemptions. State code numb	er:		
Leas	ons why project is exempt:		i	
leas he p	ons why project is exempt: project is categorically exempt from the Cali	fornia Environmental Quality Act (C	i	
leas he p	ons why project is exempt:	fornia Environmental Quality Act (C	i	
Reas The p	ons why project is exempt: project is categorically exempt from the Cali	fornia Environmental Quality Act (C	i	
E leas he p iuide	ons why project is exempt: project is categorically exempt from the Cali	fornia Environmental Quality Act (C	EQA) pursuant to CEQA	
E leas he p iuide ead onta	ons why project is exempt: project is categorically exempt from the Cali elines Section 15301, Class 1, Existing Facilit Agency act Person: BERNADETTE CIZIN	fornia Environmental Quality Act (C ies.	EQA) pursuant to CEQA	
E leas he p suide ead conta file	ons why project is exempt: project is categorically exempt from the Calif elines Section 15301, Class 1, Existing Facilit Agency act Person: <u>BERNADETTE CIZIN</u> d by applicant: . Attach certified document of exemption fir	fornia Environmental Quality Act (C ies. Area Code/Telephone/Exte nding.	EEQA) pursuant to CEQA	
E leas he p suide ead conta file	ons why project is exempt: project is categorically exempt from the Cali elines Section 15301, Class 1, Existing Facilit Agency act Person: <u>BERNADETTE CIZIN</u> d by applicant:	fornia Environmental Quality Act (C ies. Area Code/Telephone/Exte nding. he public agency approving the pr	EQA) pursuant to CEQA	
E Reas he p Suide conta file 1 2	ons why project is exempt: project is categorically exempt from the Calif elines Section 15301, Class 1, Existing Facilit Agency act Person: <u>BERNADETTE CIZIN</u> d by applicant: . Attach certified document of exemption fir	fornia Environmental Quality Act (C ies. Area Code/Telephone/Exte nding. he public agency approving the pr	EEQA) pursuant to CEQA	
E Reas he p Suide conta file 1 2	ons why project is exempt: project is categorically exempt from the Calif elines Section 15301, Class 1, Existing Facilit Agency act Person: BERNADETTE CIZIN d by applicant: . Attach certified document of exemption fir thas a Notice of Exemption been filed by t	fornia Environmental Quality Act (C ies. Area Code/Telephone/Extending. he public agency approving the pro Date: $4/17/2024$ Title: A	EQA) pursuant to CEQA	

Revised 2011

研究问	

PLEASE KEEP FOR REFERENCE

THANK YOU

Amount Due:	#1334	<b>Check Tendered:</b>	Total Paid	Total Amount Due:	Filing Fee:	Filing Total:	Filing Time:	NOTICE OF EXEMPTION	Description	Date/Time: 04/17/2024	Register: CLK-044	Cashier: 29	Finalization No.: 2024003195	Receipt No.: RFT20240000000244	Public	(530) 842-8084
\$0.00	÷	\$50.00	and a state of the	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	10:20 AM		Tee	10:20 AM			03195	0000244		4

County Clerk/Registrar of Voters

Siskiyou

Laura Bynum

311 4th st., Rm. 201 Yreka, CA 96097